Bolton-by-Bowland, Gisburn Forest and Sawley Asset Register 2015-16

Description

Speed Indicator Device
Benches x 5
Noticeboards x 3

Grit Bin x 2

Three Step Ladder
Knapsack sprayer
Extending Pole Brush
10x10L tins white paint

Recently acquired
Defibrillators x 4

Disposal

Date Acquired

Jan 2013

More than 5 years ago
More than 5 years ago

More than 5 years ago

Purchase Cost

£3,008.00
£692.00
£1,200.00
£594.00
£68.00
£150.00
£30.00
£200.00

£1.00 each

£3,008.00
£692.00
£1,200.00
£594.00
£68.00
£150.00
£30.00
£200.00

£4.00

£5,946.00

Value Location

Varying points around villages
Various points in villages
Bolton-by-Bowland, Tosside, Holden
Sawley, Bolton-by-Bowland

Tosside Community Hall

Tosside Community Hall

Tosside Community Hall

Tosside Community Hall

Various points in villages



