Bolton-by-Bowland, Gisburn Forest and Sawley Asset Register 2015-16

Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Cost		Value	Location
Speed Indicator Device	Jan 2013	£3,008.00	£3,008.00	Varying points around villages	
Benches x 5	More than 5 years ago	£692.00	£692.00	Various points in villages	
Noticeboards x 3	More than 5 years ago	£1,200.00	£1,200.00	Bolton-by-Bowland, Tosside, Holden	
Grit Bin x 2	More than 5 years ago	£594.00	£594.00	Sawley, Bol	ton-by-Bowland
Three Step Ladder		£68.00	£68.00	Tosside Con	nmunity Hall
Knapsack sprayer		£150.00	£150.00	Tosside Con	nmunity Hall
Extending Pole Brush		£30.00	£30.00	Tosside Con	nmunity Hall
10x10L tins white paint		£200.00	£200.00	Tosside Con	nmunity Hall
Recently acquired Defibrillators x 4		£1.00 each	£4.00	Various poir	nts in villages
			65.046.00		

£5,946.00

Disposal